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AUGUST 2018

COMPLIANCE ~ RATE OF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 14 294 234 79.59%
+ RENTAL 28 761 674 88.57%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 34 142 129 90.85%
+ RENTAL 31 186 174 93.55%
OPEN STORAGE 24 240 232 96.67%
+ RENTAL 25 394 382 96.95%
MISC - SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 0 2 2 100.00%
TOTAL 156 2019 1827
COMPLAINTS
INSPECTORS
2018-AUG 156 156
2017-AUG 517 517
2016-AUG 375 375
2015-AUG 256 256



Code

FEES BY ACCOUNT

Account

INPO10
INP020
INPO30
INP040
INP055
INPO60
INPO70
INP0O80
INPO90
INPO91
FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

LICI40
LICI41
LICI42
LICI6S

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee

Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit

Rental Registration Fee

Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Inspection Fee

Permits / Reviews and Approvals
False Aiarm Fee

Miscellaneous

Permit Fees Total

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer
Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$59,314.38
$11,117.60

$4,857.00
$17,764.00
$587.00
$1,905.00
$606.00
$0.00
$50.00
$500.00
$0.00
$7,625.00
$0.00
$12,041.00

$116,366.98

$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0

$0.0

$116,366.98




