LA CROSSE
FIRE DEPARTMENT
DIVISION
OF
FIRE PREVENTION
AND
BUILDING SAFETY

MONTHLY REPORT
August
2018



AUGUST 2018

TYPE OF		ORDERS	ISSUED	COMPLIANCE ACHIEVED	RATE OF COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF ORDER TO CORRECT		This Month	YTD	YTD	YTD
REPAIR BUILDING		14	294	234	79.59%
	+ RENTAL	28	761	674	88.57%
GARBAGE & REFUSE		34	142	129	90.85%
	+ RENTAL	31	186	174	93.55%
OPEN STORAGE		24	240	232	96.67%
	+ RENTAL	25	394	382	96.95%
MISC SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE		0	2	2	100.00%
TOTAL		<u>156</u>	<u>2019</u>	<u>1827</u>	
	COMPLAINT DMPLAINTS STARTED RECEIVED BY INSPECTOR	TOTALS			

156

<u>517</u>

375

256

156

517

375

256

2018-AUG

2017-AUG

2016-AUG

2015-AUG

FEES BY ACCOUNT

Code	Account	Amount
INP010	Building Permit	\$59,314.38
INP020	Electrical Permit	\$11,117.60
INP030	Heating (HVAC) Permit	\$4,857.00
INP040	Plumbing Permit	\$17,764.00
INP055	Sign Permit Fee	\$587.00
INP060	Miscellaneous Permit	\$1,905.00
INP070	Land Disturbance Permit	\$606.00
INP080	Rental Registration Fee	\$0.00
INP090	Vacant Building Inspection Fee	\$50.00
INP091	Vacant Building Registration Fee	\$500.00
FIRE	Inspection Fee	\$0.00
FIRE	Permits / Reviews and Approvals	\$7,625.00
FIRE	False Alarm Fee	\$0.00
FIRE	Miscellaneous	\$12,041.00
	Permit Fees Total	\$116,366.98
LICI40	HVAC Class A Contractor	\$0.0
LICI41	HVAC Class B Contractor	\$0.0
LICI42	HVAC Class C Installer	\$0.0
LICI65	Sign Erector	\$0.0
	License Fees Total	\$0.0
	Grand Total for the Month	\$116,366.98